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09:15

[15] max 15 participants Difficulty level
[G 32] prepare square grid 32x32 S - simple
[L 32] prepare square grid 32x32, recommended paper size 30 cm to 50 cm LI - low intermediate

[T 32] prepare triangular grid 32 on a hexagon I - intermediate

HI - high intermediate

C - complex

HC - high complex

Galicia Group of Origami --- 15th Outdoor Origami Meeting, 29.04-2.05.2016, Krakow, Poland

Free folding

blue models for "Vistula exposure" project

20:30

21:00

21:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

16:00

16:30

Halina Rościszewska-Narloch: Digit 

2, HI [G 32]

17:00

17:30

13:00 lunch 13:00-14:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

Entertainment:

4D project

Robert J. Lang: Perching Cardinal, I 

[15]

11:00 tea / cofee break

11:30

12:00

12:30

Opening fold

09:30

10:00

10:30

Daniel Chang: Singing Frog (Daniel 

Chang + technique by unknown 

designer), HI

Tomasz Krawczyk: Swan (Tomasz 

Krawczyk), I

Melina Hermsen: Freefold 

Tesselation (Melina Hermsen), HI

Djordje Jovanović: Chibi Iron Man 

(Djordje Jovanović), HI

Saturday, April 30, 2016
08:00

08:30 Registration, setting the exhibition

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

Origami in Metal Sculpture, lecture - Robert J. Lang

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

Friday, April 29, 2016
15:00

15:30

We set-up the convention. Any hand helps us

Jan Matejko Elementary School no 29

Dembowskiego 12,

dinner (on your own)

Artist walk - by public transport to 

the Jagiellonian University, Faculty 

of Mathematics and Computer 

Science to see origami exhibition 

MAP,

start at the school

Krystyna Burczyk: Stars (Carmen 

Sprung), I

Radim Cibulka: Scorpio (Petr 

Stuchlý), C [L 32]

Halina Rościszewska-Narloch: 

Tessellation - Solar flare (Halina 

Rościszewska-Narloch), I [T 32]

Krešimir Rajki: Spruce (Krešimir 

Rajki), HI

Wojciech Burczyk: Bow-tie 

polyhedra (Krystyna Burczyk), S

dinner (on your own)

going together (option)

Robert J. Lang: Yoshizawa's Cicada (presentation)

free folding

Krešimir Rajki: fan;a fanlike 

butterfly; a fanning moose.(yes,i 

have made up the words) (Krešimir 

Rajki), I
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Galicia Group of Origami --- 15th Outdoor Origami Meeting, 29.04-2.05.2016, Krakow, Poland

Friday, April 29, 2016

[15] max 15 participants Difficulty level
[G 48] prepare square grid 48x48 S - simple

[RT 32] triangle grid on a rectangle 32 short side LI - low intermediate

[G 16] prepare square grid 16x16 I - intermediate

HI - high intermediate

C - complex

HC - high complex

12:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

Halina Rościszewska-Narloch: 

Board game - flea, C [G 48]

Maria Dec: Octagon Box (?), S

Daniel Chang: Teddy Bear (Daniel 

Chang), I

Group photo

Sebastian Sosnowski: Seahorse 

(Hoang Tien Quyet), S

Natalia Guzowska: Stars and 

starlets (Natalia Guzowska), I

09:00

Tomasz Czunko: Millennium Falcon 

(Shu Sugamata), HI

Wojciech Burczyk: Twirl kusudama 

with hooks and pockets (Krystyna 

Burczyk), HI
09:30

10:00

Roman Remme: Behind the 

hexagons (Roman Remme), HI [RT 

32]

Robert J. Lang: Classical Cicada, 

HC [15]

15:30

20:30

21:00

21:30

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

09:00

09:30

10:00

Monday, May 2, 2016

18:00 dinner (on your own)

going together (option)18:30

20:00

13:00 lunch 13:00-14:00

13:30

14:00 Vernisage of the Origami-Tech exhibition, 

tour over exhibition14:30

Ondřej Cibulka: Decorative column 

(Ondřej Cibulka), HI

17:00

17:30

Wojciech Bogacz: Double Layer 

Helix (Tomoko Fuse), I

Open workshop for public 
Endre Somos: Trurl and Klapaucius 

Stars (Endre Somos), HI

19:00

19:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

08:30 Registration, setting the exhibition

10:30 tea / cofee break

Damian Malicki: Alien (Damian 

Malicki), HI

Sunday, May 1, 2016
08:00

lunch 12:00-13:00

closing fold

Małgorzata Łodo: Butterfly (Mou-

Ieng Wong), S

We clear convention. Any hand helps us

Jan Matejko Elementary School no 29

Dembowskiego 12

Krystyna Burczyk: Twirls (Krystyna 

Burczyk), HI

Robert J. Lang: TensionPot, Opus 

695, I [15]

Tomasz Czunko: Bridge 2 (Tomasz 

Czunko), HI [G 16]

Djordje Jovanović: Owl on the 

branch (Djordje Jovanović), I

Yuval Atlas: Dragonfly (Yuval 

Atlas), I

Michał Kosmulski: Propellers Tes- 

selation (M. Kosmulski), S [G 16]

Michał Kosmulski: Dachshund 

(Yara Yagi), S

Robert J. Lang: Designing uniaxial bases with box-pleating (lecture), NR

Krystyna Burczyk: Geometric 

forms, origami & education (Hans-

Werner Guth), S


